Enviroflo S
5kW Split Electric Heat Pump
We’re at
your service
The National Customer Care
Centre provides first class service
and maintenance of your system,
ensuring it’s running at its highest

*
R A 7 9 . 0 8 . 2 5  E n
Ordering Guide
Order/System Code Heat Pump Code Tank Code Tank Volume
Standard Anode
KSHP250M24R50 SHPR50 HPTS250VM24 250L
KSHP315M24R50 SHPR50 HPTS315VM24 315L
Hardwater Anode
KSHP250M24R50H SHPR50 HPTS250VM24H 250L
KSHP315M24R50H SHPR50 HPTS315VM24H 315L
Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 74 005 138 769
100 Atlantic Drive,
Keysborough, Victoria 3173